Roll Butter

- Great for Preparing Recipes in
Pans and Griddles

« Hand-Wrapped in Paper for a

Homestyle Look

= Available in 3 Convenient Sizes

Item Number
198202
198203
198204
198206

Product
Unsalted 2lb
Salted 1lb
Unsalted 1lb
Unsalted 8oz

gt

UNSA

ROLL B

__ NETWL3202(3070

SALTED

BUTTER

Case Pack
6/2 Ib
8/11b
8/11b
10/8 oz

Case UPC
10025555990689
10025555990658
10025555990672
10025555990665

Walnut Creek Foods | 3850 State Route 39 Walnut Creek, OH 44687

www.walnutcreekfoods.com | 1-800-543-6848



