## **Roll Butter**





- Great for Preparing Recipes in Pans and Griddles
- Hand-Wrapped in Paper for a Homestyle Look
- Available in 3 Convenient Sizes



Item Number	Product	Case Pack	Case UPC
198202	Unsalted 2lb	6/2 lb	10025555990689
198203	Salted 1lb	8/1 lb	10025555990658
198204	Unsalted 1lb	8/1 lb	10025555990672
198206	Unsalted 8oz	10/8 oz	10025555990665